
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 03 MAR 2026

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  0 : 8
 05:00
 11:32
 17:00

 3.8
 0.5
 3.2
 0.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       Please turn over ....        Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 AM

3 RZ

4 MZ

5 SR

6 RA

7 MR

8 SL

9 BA

10 MJ

11 SA

12 ML

13 SH

14 AN
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- BANGLAR AGRAJATRA 

M.T- BERNICE 

M.V- NEW NOBLE 

M.V- MARIAM 

M.V- ALBERT P 

M.V- MSC MARINA 

M.V- NIKOLAS D 

M.T- MISTRAL EXPLORER 

M.T- AL HAMLA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- DK YUSUF I.ALGHANIM 

M.T- MD 23 

M.V- ASTRO MEROPE 

M.T- WADI AL SAIL 

 185.00

 175.00

 180.00

 171.00

 261.00

 303.00

 229.00

 149.00

 315.00

 105.00

 189.00

 115.00

 200.00

 300.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

STAR SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL
SHIPPING & PORTS

GAC SHIPPING

37055

37054

37100

37087

37099

37098

36977

37088

37096

24826

37071

37094

37095

37091

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

25060

NIL

31950

NIL

NIL

NIL

60147

NIL

NIL

1516

14892

782

23000

83775

5006

NIL

NIL

8536

1300

NO WORK

11518

--

--

22199

NIL

16320

--

NIL

5506

2622

18009

2476

NIL

581

4700

NIL

6700

50

23008

1450

1188

3000

4878

121207

NO WORK

17150

2512

32800

57029

ML

SH

AN

SR

MZ / SA

RZ / SL

MZ / MR

BA

BL / MJ

SG

SL

SA

MJ

MN / ML

02/03

28/02

02/03

28/02

02/03

02/03

26/02

02/03

02/03

28/06

01/03

01/03

01/03

01/03

 19:00

 12:30

 17:15

 18:10

 15:30

 13:00

  9:45

 13:00

 11:42

  7:00

 14:10

 18:54

 13:50

  9:18

28899

32000

39328

1188

68653

7500

139216

3992

32042

3875

60500

140804

02/03/26

03/03/26

03/03/26

03/03/26

 13:55

  6:10

  7:20

  8:05
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

183

160

190

160

200

175

182

228

190

189.8

M.T- HIMALIA 

M.T- NAVIGATOR ATLANTIC 

M.V- AM OCEAN SILVER 

M.T- NAVIGATOR ARIES 

M.V- ABILITY 

M.V- TEAM FOCUS 

M.T- GRAND ACE 10 

M.T- POLYAIGOS 

M.V- VENUS HALO 

M.V- CONDOR 

9.6

8.9

12

8.3

11.6

6.5

7.4

8.2

12.8

8.6

37063

37077

37078

37080

37081

37082

37083

37086

37097

37101

24/02/26

25/02/26

26/02/26

26/02/26

26/02/26

27/02/26

27/02/26

27/02/26

02/03/26

02/03/26

 14:40

 23:24

 03:12

 17:00

 19:00

 0 :40

 06:30

 19:18

 08:12

 02:25

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

INTERNATIONAL SHI

AL-PINE MARINE

HONGKONG

DENMARK

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
YELLOWPEAS
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
PET COKE
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

INDONESIA

OMAN

RICHARDS BAY

IRAQ

CANADA

PQA

PQA

PQA

USA

SHOAIBA

21414

12024

50408

11196

37000

21000

14390

60000

53627

10027

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

LCT

SSGC

PQEPT

SSGC

FAP

FAP

FOTCO

FOTCO

PIBT

EVTL

   Terminal 
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

10

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC MARINA  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:10 hrs (AR),(MZ)

2 M.T- DK YUSUF I.ALGHANIM  will sail from FOTCO @ 07:20 hrs (AM)

3 M.T- WADI AL SAIL  will sail from PGPCL @ 08:00 hrs (MN),(ML)

4 M.V- ALBERT P  will sail from QICT-VII @ 13:30 hrs (MZ),(SA)

5 M.V- ASTRO MEROPE  will sail from PIBT @ 15:00 hrs (MJ)

6 M.T- MD 23  will sail from SSGC @ 15:15 hrs (BA)

7 M.V- AM OCEAN SILVER  will berth to PQEPT @ 14:00 hrs (AM)

8 M.T- GRAND ACE 10  will berth to FOTCO @ 14:15 hrs (RZ)

9 M.V- VENUS HALO  will berth to PIBT @ 14:45 hrs (SR)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7914

9688

1632

3712

3671
39

3801

2244

759

488

737
1109

109

370

388

310

36971

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 830 TOTAL 835 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- SOLUNITY 

M.V- MSC TRACY V 

M.T- DILOS 

M.V- PORT OSAKA 

M.T- ROAMA 19 

M.V- AQUAVITA SOUL 

M.T- BERNICE 

37093

37090

37085

37076

37058

37072

37054

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

QICT

QT-2

EVTL

PQEPT

M/W

PIBT

LCT

02-03-2026

02-03-2026

02-03-2026

02-03-2026

02-03-2026

02-03-2026

02-03-2026

950

1015

1050

1145

1235

1315

1355


