



PORT QASIM
THE GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

PILOT IN TURN
1 AQ 6 RA 11 SA
2 AM 7 MR 12 ML
3 RZ 8 SL 13 SH
4 MZ 9 BA 14 AN
5 SR 10 MJ

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY
MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

TIDE	
TIME	HEIGHT
0 : 8	3.8
05:00	0.5
11:32	3.2
17:00	0.1

ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

Page 1 of 3

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 03 MAR 2026

BERTH NO	NAME OF VESSEL	PILOT	L O A	PQA Regn NO.	Berthing Date	Berthing Time	AGENT	COMMODITY IMPORT/EXPORT	MANIFEST QTY	CARGO (LAST 24 HRS)	PREVIOUS	BALANCE CARGO	Cast OFF Date/Time
									(Import) (Export)	Unloaded Loaded	Unloaded Loaded	UnLoaded Loaded	
PQEPT	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
LCT	M.T- BANGLAR AGRAJATRA	ML	185.00	37055	02/03	19:00	AL-PINE MARINE	PALM OIL M.Ton	28899	6700	NIL	22199	13:55 02/03/26
	M.T- BERNICE	SH	175.00	37054	28/02	12:30	AL-PINE MARINE	PALM OIL M.Ton	32000	50	31950	NIL	
M/W-I	M.V- NEW NOBLE	AN	180.00	37100	02/03	17:15	GAC SHIPPING	STEEL COIL M.Ton	39328	23008	NIL	16320	
M/W-II	M.V- MARIAM	SR	171.00	37087	28/02	18:10	STAR SHIPPING	RICE M.Ton	25060	8536	5006	11518	
HFP&S-III	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
HFP&S-IV	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QICT-V	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QICT-VI	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QICT-VII	M.V- ALBERT P	MZ / SA	261.00	37099	02/03	15:30	GAC SHIPPING	CONTAINERS		1450 1300	NIL NIL	-- --	
QT2-I	VACANT	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
QT2-II	M.V- MSC MARINA	RZ / SL	303.00	37098	02/03	13:00	MSC PAKISTAN	CONTAINERS	1188	1188 NO WORK	NIL NIL	NIL --	6:10 03/03/26
FAP	M.V- NIKOLAS D	MZ / MR	229.00	36977	26/02	9:45	OCEAN SERVICES	SOYABEAN SEED M.Ton	68653	3000	60147	5506	
EVTL	M.T- MISTRAL EXPLORER	BA	149.00	37088	02/03	13:00	AL-PINE MARINE	ETHYLENE M.Ton	7500	4878	NIL	2622	
EETL	M.T- AL HAMLAM	BL / MJ	315.00	37096	02/03	11:42	GAC SHIPPING	L.N.G C.Met	139216	121207	NIL	18009	
IOCB	M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1	SG	105.00	24826	28/06	7:00	AL-PINE MARINE	BITUMEN M.Ton	3992	NO WORK	1516	2476	
FOTCO	M.T- DK YUSUF I.ALGHANIM	SL	189.00	37071	01/03	14:10	AL-PINE MARINE	MOGAS M.Ton	32042	17150	14892	NIL	7:20 03/03/26
SSGC	M.T- MD 23	SA	115.00	37094	01/03	18:54	M.INTERNATIONAL	L.P.G M.Ton	3875	2512	782	581	
PIBT	M.V- ASTRO MEROPE	MJ	200.00	37095	01/03	13:50	INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING & PORTS	COAL M.Ton	60500	32800	23000	4700	
PGPCL	M.T- WADI AL SAIL	MN / ML	300.00	37091	01/03	9:18	GAC SHIPPING	L.N.G C.Met	140804	57029	83775	NIL	8:05 03/03/26

Computer Group (PQA)

Signed: _____
Operation Room Officer

Please turn over



PORT QASIM AUTHORITY
MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 03 MAR 2026

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

Terminal	Ship Name	LOA	Draf Aft (Meters)	PQA RegNo	Regd. on	Arrived on	Agent	Nationality	Loading Port	Commodity/Unit	Weight	Imp/Exp
LCT	M.T- HIMALIA	183	9.6	37063	14:40	24/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	HONGKONG	INDONESIA	PALM OIL M.Ton	21414	Import
SSGC	M.T- NAVIGATOR ATLANTIC	160	8.9	37077	23:24	25/02/26	M.INTERNATIONAL	DENMARK	OMAN	L.P.G M.Ton	12024	Import
PQEPT	M.V- AM OCEAN SILVER	190	12	37078	03:12	26/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	M.ISLAND	RICHARDS BAY	COAL M.Ton	50408	Import
SSGC	M.T- NAVIGATOR ARIES	160	8.3	37080	17:00	26/02/26	UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN	LIBERIA	IRAQ	L.P.G M.Ton	11196	Import
FAP	M.V- ABILITY	200	11.6	37081	19:00	26/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	LIBERIA	CANADA	YELLOWPEAS M.Ton	37000	Import
FAP	M.V- TEAM FOCUS	175	6.5	37082	0 :40	27/02/26	EASTWIND SHIPPIN	M.ISLAND	PQA	RICE M.Ton	21000	Export
FOTCO	M.T- GRAND ACE 10	182	7.4	37083	06:30	27/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	PANAMA	PQA	H.S.F.O M.Ton	14390	Export
FOTCO	M.T- POLYAIGOS	228	8.2	37086	19:18	27/02/26	AL-PINE MARINE	M.ISLAND	PQA	H.S.F.O M.Ton	60000	Export
PIBT	M.V- VENUS HALO	190	12.8	37097	08:12	02/03/26	INTERNATIONAL SH	PANAMA	USA	PET COKE M.Ton	53627	Import
EVTL	M.V- CONDOR	189.8	8.6	37101	02:25	02/03/26	AL-PINE MARINE	M.ISLAND	SHOAIBA	PARAXYLENE M.Ton	10027	Import



PORT QASIM AUTHORITY
MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 03 MAR 2026

Expected Ship Arrivals

Ship Name	Last Port	Due Date & Time	Commodity / Unit	Weight	Import/Export	Agent
No Ships are expected						

Shipping Movement :

- 1 M.V- MSC MARINA will sail from QT2-II @ 06:10 hrs (AR),(MZ)
- 2 M.T- DK YUSUF I.ALGHANIM will sail from FOTCO @ 07:20 hrs (AM)
- 3 M.T- WADI AL SAIL will sail from PGPCL @ 08:00 hrs (MN),(ML)
- 4 M.V- ALBERT P will sail from QICT-VII @ 13:30 hrs (MZ),(SA)
- 5 M.V- ASTRO MEROPE will sail from PIBT @ 15:00 hrs (MJ)
- 6 M.T- MD 23 will sail from SSGC @ 15:15 hrs (BA)
- 7 M.V- AM OCEAN SILVER will berth to PQEPT @ 14:00 hrs (AM)
- 8 M.T- GRAND ACE 10 will berth to FOTCO @ 14:15 hrs (RZ)
- 9 M.V- VENUS HALO will berth to PIBT @ 14:45 hrs (SR)

Daily Shipping Remarks :

DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 830 TOTAL 835 WORKING AB 1-9

Other Remarks/Note:

Previous Day Sailing

S.No	PQA. Reg.#	Vessel Name	Berth	Sailing Date	Sailing Time
1	37093	M.V- SOLUNITY	QICT	02-03-2026	950
2	37090	M.V- MSC TRACY V	QT-2	02-03-2026	1015
3	37085	M.T- DILOS	EVTL	02-03-2026	1050
4	37076	M.V- PORT OSAKA	PQEPT	02-03-2026	1145
5	37058	M.T- ROAMA 19	M/W	02-03-2026	1235
6	37072	M.V- AQUAVITA SOUL	PIBT	02-03-2026	1315
7	37054	M.T- BERNICE	LCT	02-03-2026	1355

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf	14
Resgistered	10
Expected	0

Signed: _____

Operation Room Officer

NO. OF VESSELS BERTHED

M/W	7914
QICT	9688
IOCB	1632
FOTCO	3712
EVTL	3671
PROGAS	39
QT-2	3801
LCT	2244
FAP	759
SSGC	488
EETL	737
PIBT	1109
OTHER	109
PGPCL	370
PQEPT	388
HFP&S	310
Total	36971